
*  Required fields. Other fields are optional. 

Item # from 
Product List 

*
Item Name from Product List *

Item description (fresh or 
frozen, other)

Origin
(Farm name(s), State(s))

Pack size / Units (i.e. 1 
bunch, 2 lbs)

Pack size / Units per 
Case

Case Price for Item
August - Dec 2023 *

Months Product is Available *

1 Apple fresh Autumn Hills Orchard, MA; Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA; Kimball Fruit Farm, MA; Westward Orchards, 40lb loose $50.00 September - December REQUIRED INFORMATION/SIGNATURES
3 Apple, Empire fresh Autumn Hills Orchard, MA; Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA; Kimball Fruit Farm, MA; Westward Orchards, 40lb loose $35.00 September - December

14 Apples, Honeycrisp fresh Autumn Hills Orchard, MA; Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA; Kimball Fruit Farm, MA; Westward Orchards, 40lb loose $50.00 September - December Company Name
15 Apples, Macintosh fresh Autumn Hills Orchard, MA; Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA; Kimball Fruit Farm, MA; Westward Orchards, 40lb loose $35.00 September - December
17 Apples, Mutsu fresh Autumn Hills Orchard, MA 40lb loose $42.00 October - December
23 Eco-Grown, Apples fresh Clark Orchards, MA 40lb loose $40.00 September - December
68 Blueberries fresh Circle B Farm, ME 1 pint 12ct $40.00 August Contact Person and info, including email and phone number
69 Cranberries fresh Fresh Meadows Farm, MA 5lb bags 8ct $150.00 October - December
90 Cantaloupe fresh Four Rex Farm, MA 50lb 8ct $30.00 August - September
93 Watermelon, Seedless fresh Four Rex Farm, MA 50lb 3ct $27.00 August - September

161 Arugula fresh Verrill Farm, MA 10lb loose $55.00 August - September Company Address
162 Arugula, baby fresh Applefield Farm, MA 4lb loose $29.00 August - September
165 Organic, Arugula fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 3lb loose $30.00 August - December
178 Beans fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 15lb loose $50.00 September
188 Beans, Dried, Black fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 5lb 10ct $75.00 August - December Authorized Signature
194 Beets fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 25lb loose $52.00 September - December
198 Organic, Beet fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 September - December
200 Organic, Beet, Chioggia fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 September - December
201 Organic, Beet, Gold fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 September - December Printed Name of Signatory
202 Organic, Beet, Red fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 September - December
207 Bok Choy, Baby fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $32.00 August - October
209 Organic, Bok Choy fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $35.00 August - October
210 Organic, Bok Choy, Baby fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 3lb loose $27.00 August - October Title of Signatory
212 Broccoli fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA 20lb loose $35.00 August - October
214 Broccoli, Crowns fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA 20lb loose $35.00 August - October
215 Broccoli, Florets fresh Circle B Farm, ME 20lb loose $32.00 September - October
226 Brussels Sprouts fresh Bardwell Farm; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 October - November
227 Organic, Brussels Sprouts fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 10lb loose $75.00 October - November
229 Cabbage fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; Plainville Farm, MA 50lb loose $20.00 August - November
243 Carrot fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $25.00 September - December
250 Organic, Carrot, Orange fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 September - December
251 Organic, Carrot, Rainbow fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $53.00 September - December
261 Cauliflower, White fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 30lb 9-12ct $43.00 August - November
279 Corn, Sweet fresh Valley Spud, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Cucurbit Farm, MA 1 ear 60ct $27.00 August - October
284 Cucumber fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA 50lb loose $42.00 August - September
297 Eggplant fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA 25lb loose $30.00 August - September
311 Garlic cured cLove & Happiness 5lb loose $65.00 August - September
317 Organic, Garlic cured Shady Corner Farm, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 5lb loose $55.00 August - December
324 Ginger fresh Abrantie Farm, MA 1lb loose $22.00 September - October
328 Collards fresh Stonefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $20.00 August - November
329 Kale fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA, Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 August - November
331 Kale, Green fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA, Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $30.00 August - November
332 Kale, Lacinato fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 August - November
334 Kale, Red Russian fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 August - November
337 Lettuce, Boston fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 August - November
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 August - November
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 August - November
343 Lettuce, Romaine fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 August - November
351 Mesclun, Spring Mix fresh Bardwell Farm, MA 3lb loose $30.00 August - September
356 Spinach fresh Bardwell Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $30.00 August - September
360 Spinach, Teen fresh Bardwell Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $30.00 August - September
361 Swiss Chard fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 August - September
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix fresh Queen's Greens, MA 6lb loose $55.00 November - December
366 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach fresh Queen's Greens, MA 6lb loose $50.00 November - December
370 Organic, Kale fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA; Small Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 August - November
378 Organic, Lettuce, Green Leaf fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 August - November
380 Organic, Lettuce, Red Leaf fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 August - November
381 Organic, Lettuce, Romaine fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 August - November
422 Organic, basil fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 3lb loose $30.00 August - September
449 Leek fresh Applefield Farm, MA 18lb loose $52.00 September - November
463 Organic, Blue Oyster fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 August - December
464 Organic, Shiitake fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 August - December
465 Organic, Mix fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 August - December
469 Okra fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; World Farmers, MA 15lb loose $35.00 August - September
472 Onion cured Bardwell Farm, MA; Ziomek Farm, MA 50lb loose $34.00 August - December
473 Green Scallion fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 August - November
474 Red cured Ziomek Farm 25lb loose $28.00 August - December
482 Organic, Green Scallion fresh Small Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 bunch 24ct $60.00 August - November
483 Organic, Red cured Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 August - December
486 Organic, Yellow cured Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 August - December
493 Organic, Parsnip fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 20lb loose $47.00 November - December
503 Bell fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 30lb loose $50.00 August - September
508 Mixed Bell fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 30lb loose $50.00 August - September
509 Jalapeno fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 15lb loose $24.00 August - September
510 Poblano fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 30lb loose $72.00 August - September
517 Organic, Bell fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 30lb loose $85.00 August - September
522 Organic, Mixed Bell fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 30lb loose $85.00 August - September
525 Organic, Jalapeno fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 10lb loose $42.50 August - September
526 Organic, Poblano fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 30lb loose $75.00 August - September
527 Organic, Shishito fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 10lb loose $42.50 August - September
531 Potato fresh Valley Spud, MA; Jekanowski Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 August - December
546 Sweet Potato fresh Four Rex Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 40lb loose $30.00 October - December
554 Organic, Potato fresh Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini Farm, MA 50lb loose $77.00 August - December
560 Organic, Sweet Potato fresh Tangerini Farm, MA 40lb loose $60.00 October - December
566 Radish fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 August - September
569 Radish, French Breakfast fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 August - September
570 Radish, Red fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 August - September
573 Organic, Radish fresh Tangerini Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 August - September
574 Organic, Radish, Daikon fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $40.00 November - December
576 Organic, Radish, French Breakfast fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 August - September
577 Organic, Radish, Red fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 August - September
579 Organic, Radish, Watermelon fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 November - December
586 Rutabaga fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $42.00 October - December
587 Organic, Rutabaga fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 October - December
592 Butternut fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; Plainville Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA; Cucurbit Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 September - December
594 Delicata fresh Plainville Farm, MA 20lb loose $24.00 September - November
595 Green Zucchini fresh Verrill Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA; Four Rex Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Plainville Farm, MA 20lb loose $27.00 August - September
596 Honeynut fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA 50lb loose $47.00 September - November
597 Pumpkin fresh Plainville Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 September - November
600 Spaghetti fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 September - November
607 Butternut, Peeled & Diced fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 10lb loose $21.00 September - December
637 Cherry fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA 1 pint 12ct $42.00 August - September
639 Heirloom Mix fresh Kimball Fruit Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 10lb loose $32.00 August - September
641 Plum fresh Stonefield Farm, MA 20lb loose $27.00 August - September
642 Red fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA 20lb loose $32.00 August - September
643 Red Grape fresh Stonefield Farm, MA 1 pint 12ct $42.00 August - September
651 Organic, Tomato fresh Atlas Farm, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 20lb loose $45.00 August - September
654 Organic, Heirloom Mix fresh Atlas Farm, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA; Small Farm, MA 10lb loose $34.00 August - September
670 Turnip fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 August - September
671 Turnip, Purple Top fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 October - December
672 Organic, Turnip fresh Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $40.00 August - September
673 Organic, Purple Top fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 25lb loose $49.00 October - December

MINIMUM DELIVERY THRESHOLD

$150.00 per delivery

Usha Thakrar

Attachment 2 - NE Produce RFP - Period 1 - Price Proposal Sheet

Please fi l l  in this pricing sheet for items provided between August - December 2023, referencing the Product List in the first tab of this workbook.
Please include as many items as you imagine you could provide.

In your sales from contracts enabled through this RFP, you will  not have to offer all  the products you l ist here, but you will not be able to offer any products you do not list.

Annie Broad, Food Hub Manager / sales@bostonfoodhub.org / (781) 546-4700

    Boston Area Gleaners, Inc. dba Boston Food Hub

91 Martin St. Acton, MA 01720

Executive Director
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*  Required fields. Other fields are optional. 

Item # from 
Product List 

*
Item Name from Product List *

Item description (fresh 
or frozen, other)

Origin
(Farm name(s), State(s))

Pack size / Units (i.e. 1 bunch, 
2 lbs)

Pack size / Units per 
Case

Case Price for Item
January - June 2024 

*
Months Product is Available *

1 Apple fresh Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA 40lb loose $50.00 January - June REQUIRED INFORMATION/SIGNATURES
15 Apples, Macintosh fresh Bolton Orchards, MA;  Carlson Orchards, MA 40lb loose $35.00 January - June
23 Eco-Grown, Apples fresh Clark Orchards, MA 40lb loose $40.00 January - June Company Name

161 Arugula fresh Verrill Farm, MA 10lb loose $55.00 May - June
162 Arugula, baby fresh Applefield Farm, MA 4lb loose $29.00 May - June
163 Certified Naturally Grown, Arugula fresh Queen's Greens, MA 6lb loose $55.00 March - April
165 Organic, Arugula fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 3lb loose $30.00 April - June Contact Person and info, including email and phone number
168 Asparagus fresh Plainville Farm, MA 1lb bunch 24ct $100.00 May - June
188 Beans, Dried, Black fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 5lb 10ct $75.00 January - June
194 Beets fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 25lb loose $52.00 January - May
198 Organic, Beet fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - March Company Address
200 Organic, Beet, Chioggia fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - March
201 Organic, Beet, Gold fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - March
202 Organic, Beet, Red fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - March
207 Bok Choy, Baby fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $32.00 May - June Authorized Signature
209 Organic, Bok Choy fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $35.00 May - June
210 Organic, Bok Choy, Baby fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 3lb loose $27.00 May - June
212 Broccoli fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA 20lb loose $35.00 June
214 Broccoli, Crowns fresh Plainville Farm, MA; Bardwell Farm, MA 20lb loose $35.00 June Printed Name of Signatory
243 Carrot fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $25.00 January - June
250 Organic, Carrot, Orange fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00  January - March
251 Organic, Carrot, Rainbow fresh Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $53.00 January - May
309 Fiddleheads, Wild Harvested fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 10lb loose $92.00 April - May Title of Signatory
312 Garlic, Green fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $40.00 May - June
313 Garlic, Scapes fresh cLove & Happiness 10lb loose $43.00 June
319 Organic, Garlic, Scapes fresh Shady Corner Farm, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 10lb loose $43.00 June
328 Collards fresh Stonefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $20.00 June
329 Kale fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA, Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 June
331 Kale, Green fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA, Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $30.00 June
332 Kale, Lacinato fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 June
334 Kale, Red Russian fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 May - June
337 Lettuce, Boston fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 May - June
340 Lettuce, Green Leaf fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 May - June
342 Lettuce, Red Leaf fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 May - June
343 Lettuce, Romaine fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $32.00 May - June
351 Mesclun, Spring Mix fresh Bardwell Farm, MA 3lb loose $30.00 June
356 Spinach fresh Bardwell Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $30.00 June
360 Spinach, Teen fresh Bardwell Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm, MA 5lb loose $30.00 June
361 Swiss Chard fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 June
365 Certified Naturally Grown, Mesclun, Spring Mix fresh Queen's Greens, MA 6lb loose $55.00 March - April
366 Certified Naturally Grown, Spinach fresh Queen's Greens, MA 6lb loose $50.00 January - April
370 Organic, Kale fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA; Small Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $35.00 June
378 Organic, Lettuce, Green Leaf fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 May - June
380 Organic, Lettuce, Red Leaf fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 May - June
381 Organic, Lettuce, Romaine fresh Happy Valley Organics, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 head 12ct $34.00 May - June
394 Basil fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1lb loose $23.00 May - June
463 Organic, Blue Oyster fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 January - June
464 Organic, Shiitake fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 January - June
465 Organic, Mix fresh Fat Moon Farm, MA 3lb loose $42.00 January - June
472 Onion cured Bardwell Farm, MA; Ziomek Farm, MA 50lb loose $34.00 January - June
473 Green Scallion fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 May - June
474 Red cured Ziomek Farm 25lb loose $28.00 January - June
482 Organic, Green Scallion fresh Small Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 bunch 24ct $60.00 May - June
483 Organic, Red cured Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 January - March
486 Organic, Yellow cured Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 January - March
493 Organic, Parsnip fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 20lb loose $47.00 January - March
495 Pea Shoot fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA 3lb loose $39.00 May - June
531 Potato fresh Valley Spud, MA; Jekanowski Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 January - June
546 Sweet Potato fresh Four Rex Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 40lb loose $30.00 January - June
554 Organic, Potato fresh Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini Farm, MA 50lb loose $77.00 January - June
560 Organic, Sweet Potato fresh Tangerini Farm, MA 40lb loose $60.00 January - June
566 Radish fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 May - June
569 Radish, French Breakfast fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 May - June
570 Radish, Red fresh Applefield Farm, MA; Ward's Berry Farm 1 bunch 12ct $32.00 May - June
573 Organic, Radish fresh Tangerini Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 May - June
574 Organic, Radish, Daikon fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $40.00 January - April
576 Organic, Radish, French Breakfast fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 May - June
577 Organic, Radish, Red fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 May - June
579 Organic, Radish, Watermelon fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - April
581 Rhubarb fresh Verrill Farm, MA 20lb loose $75.00 May - June
586 Rutabaga fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $42.00  January - April
587 Organic, Rutabaga fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 25lb loose $45.00 January - April
592 Butternut fresh Stonefield Farm, MA; Plainville Farm, MA; Verrill Farm, MA; Cucurbit Farm, MA 50lb loose $25.00 January - April
607 Butternut, Peeled & Diced fresh Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 10lb loose $21.00 January - June
670 Turnip fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Applefield Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $37.00 May - June
671 Turnip, Purple Top fresh Ward's Berry Farm, MA; Joe Czajkowski Farm, MA 25lb loose $50.00 January - March
672 Organic, Turnip fresh Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 1 bunch 12ct $40.00 May - June
673 Organic, Purple Top fresh Winter Moon Roots, MA; Red Fire Farm, MA; Tangerini's Farm, MA 25lb loose $49.00 January - March

MINIMUM DELIVERY THRESHOLD

$150.00 per delivery

Annie Broad, Food Hub Manager / sales@bostonfoodhub.org / (781) 546-4700

    Boston Area Gleaners, Inc. dba Boston Food Hub

Attachment 3 - NE Produce RFP - Period 2 - Price Proposal Sheet

Please fi l l  in this pricing sheet for items provided between January - June 2024, referencing the Product List in the first tab of this workbook.
Please include as many items as you imagine you could provide.

In your sales from contracts enabled through this RFP, you will  not have to offer all  the products you l ist here, but you will not be able to offer any products you do not list.

91 Martin St. Acton, MA 01720

Usha Thakrar

Executive Director
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